
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2019
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Department:

Agency/Entity:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code

Fund Cluster:

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Leyte State University

< not applicable >

08 081 0000000

01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing AppropriationsX

SUMMARY 1,044,893.60 0.00 1,044,893.60 1,044,893.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,044,893.60 0.00 414,188.98 630,704.62 0.00 1,044,893.60 0.00 414,188.98 200,704.62 89,000.00 703,893.60 0.00 0.00 341,000.00 0.00

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 1,044,893.60 0.00 1,044,893.60 1,044,893.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,044,893.60 0.00 414,188.98 630,704.62 0.00 1,044,893.60 0.00 414,188.98 200,704.62 89,000.00 703,893.60 0.00 0.00 341,000.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 614,893.60 0.00 614,893.60 614,893.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 614,893.60 0.00 414,188.98 200,704.62 0.00 614,893.60 0.00 414,188.98 200,704.62 0.00 614,893.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 614,893.60 0.00 614,893.60 614,893.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 614,893.60 0.00 414,188.98 200,704.62 0.00 614,893.60 0.00 414,188.98 200,704.62 0.00 614,893.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ICT Office Supplies 5020301001 483,310.29 0.00 483,310.29 483,310.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 483,310.29 0.00 307,511.46 175,798.83 0.00 0.00483,310.29 307,511.46 175,798.83 0.00 483,310.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 131,583.31 0.00 131,583.31 131,583.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 131,583.31 0.00 106,677.52 24,905.79 0.00 0.00131,583.31 106,677.52 24,905.79 0.00 131,583.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Outlays 430,000.00 0.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 430,000.00 0.00 0.00 430,000.00 0.00 430,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89,000.00 89,000.00 0.00 0.00 341,000.00 0.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 430,000.00 0.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 430,000.00 0.00 0.00 430,000.00 0.00 430,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89,000.00 89,000.00 0.00 0.00 341,000.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 5060405099 430,000.00 0.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 430,000.00 0.00 0.00 430,000.00 0.00 0.00430,000.00 0.00 0.00 89,000.00 89,000.00 0.00 0.00 341,000.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 1,044,893.60 0.00 1,044,893.60 1,044,893.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,044,893.60 0.00 414,188.98 630,704.62 0.00 1,044,893.60 0.00 414,188.98 200,704.62 89,000.00 703,893.60 0.00 0.00 341,000.00 0.00
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